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456544-307121

RADIO MUNICIPAL

UBICACION

PUNTOS AMOJONADOS

X YNOMBRE

PROFESIONAL
AUTORIDAD

03 47

Superficie:  13085 Has 8319 m2

RADIO MUNICIPAL

UBICACION

29

PUNTOS AMOJONADOS

X YNOMBRE

PROFESIONAL
AUTORIDAD

M1
M2

6455765.34 
6453740.36

4307649.71 
4307674.39

03 47

2514-0490
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2541-3515

2541-3315
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2532-3778

460051-313632

ARROYO SAN JAVIER
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ARROYO DEL MOLLE
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Red Terciaria Provincial t281-11

456653-301096

2095.60 m

X Y DISTANCIA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

13

14

15

16

10

11

12

  6452457.19            4311156.59

  6451944.62            4309174.27

  90.40 m

  6451970.13            4309183.15

 441.30 m

  6452035.17            4309120.97

  46.80 m

 162.70 m

  6451932.10            4308675.24

1739.10 m

  6451799.42            4308770.31

1213.80 m

  6452149.75            4307463.61

 487.60 m

  6452731.25            4306553.20

   54.00 m

  6452290.66            4306398.71

  47.90 m

  6452282.80            4306345.29

6376.90 m

  6452235.24            4306350.86

3879.40 m

  6455363.31            4299672.80

3984.30 m

  6460314.25            4300527.60

 2252.80 m

  6460381.05            4302520.39

  7473.90 m

X Y DISTANCIA
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5920.30 m

  6451978.17            4308683.35

  6451506.06            4300020.62

  27.00 m

  6460049.15            4302710.57

  6460017.65            4302873.68

20

  6460070.34            4302946.12

21

  6460046.99            4303017.42

22

  6460124.27            4303030.24

23

  6460142.76            4303121.03

24

  6460313.43            4303094.43

25

  6460313.80            4303136.09

26

  6460340.09            4303135.17

27

  6460341.19            4303090.10

28

  6460378.62            4303084.27

29

  6460484.64            4303050.63

30

  6460529.99            4303024.53

31

  6460554.15            4303080.02

32

  6460604.61            4303098.86

33

  6460709.72            4303105.86

34

  6460700.23            4303161.21

35

  6460670.40            4303292.03

36

  6460679.70            4303344.88

37

  6460669.29            4303383.11

38

  6460660.92            4303423.12

39

  6460653.88            4303472.13

40

  6460637.71            4303476.70

41

  6460630.55            4303520.07

42

  6460633.83            4303565.69

43

  6460623.44            4303587.73
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  6460623.46            4303605.18

45

  6460630.80            4303628.28

46

  6460617.65            4303539.52

47

  6460790.15            4303689.94

48

  6460870.46            4303486.14

49

  6459880.54            4304844.44

50

1   6459405.94            4316738.81

 382.60 m
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  89.60 m

  75.00 m

  78.40 m

  92.70 m

 172.70 m

  41.70 m

  26.30 m

  45.10 m

  37.90 m

 111.20 m

  54.30 m

  60.40 m

  54.30 m

 105.60 m

  56.20 m

 134.20 m

  53.50 m

  39.80 m

  40.90 m

  49.50 m

  16.80 m

  44.00 m

  45.70 m

  24.40 m

  17.50 m

  24.20 m

 170.90 m

  74.90 m

 2026.30 m

13173.50 m

 153.10 m
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  6455354.00            4299086.29

  6456571.07            4299162.60

 586.60 m

1251.10 m

460139-303574

459870-302798
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460139-303574

Parcela s/desig

Parcela s/desig

Parcela s/desig

458093-300026

2532-4841
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455466-297961
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ARROYO HONDO

2541-s/d
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Estancia

LA CONSTANCIA

Puesto

FERREYRA

EL PANTANILLO

ARROYO  EL DURAZNO

ARROYO  LAS PAMPILLAS

BARRANCA

DE LOS LOROS

EL PUEBLITO

Cerro LOS LINDEROS

2400 m snm

2790 m snm

LA CRUZ

RODEO

DE PIEDRA

ACHIRAS ABAJO

toma de agua

toma de agua

toma de agua

Planta potabilizadora

ACHIRAS ARRIBA
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